2024 Women's Annual Tournament, All Events Hdcp event only, All Events Hdcp, All Events Handicap division only

All Events Hdcp, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Friedman, Sasha A
2 Willems, Angele
3 Lamb, MarlaK
4 Harper, Michele
5 Morin, Kristen
6 Moore, Ljiljana
7 Edwards, Delores 'Dee Dee' R
8 Helms, Angela
9 Taylor, Meagan N
10 Szymanski, Belinda M
11 Korcak, Allison C
12 Johnson, Liz
13 Danielsen, Allison E
14 Brackney, Effie S
15 Sewell, Jade R
16 Goldberg, Gall
17 Gannon, ChristinaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Orlando Regional USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$560.00

$560.00

$560.00

Entry

23
11
14
1
1
8
17
23
13
5
6
1
8
13
21
10
14

Score

2,208
2,203
2,165
2,147
2,132
2,124
2,117
2,100
2,099
2,093
2,090
2,086
2,083
2,077
2,071
2,069
2,067

Prize

$85.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.00
$26.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00

From

Clermont, FL
Saint Cloud, FL
Longwood, FL
Deltona, FL
Deltona, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Clermont, FL
Grand Island, FL

Altamonte Springs, FL

Tampa, FL
Deltona, FL
Orlando, FL
Grand Island, FL
Orlando, FL
Mount Dora, FL
Longwood, FL

Final Prize Listing
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