Orlando Regional USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Women's Annual Tournament, All Events Hdcp event only, All Events Hdcp, All Events Handicap division only Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Hdcp, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Friedman, Sasha A	23	2,208	\$85.00	Clermont, FL
2	Willems, Angele	11	2,203	\$70.00	Saint Cloud, FL
3	Lamb, Marla K	14	2,165	\$60.00	Longwood, FL
4	Harper, Michele	1	2,147	\$50.00	Deltona, FL
5	Morin, Kristen	1	2,132	\$40.00	Deltona, FL
6	Moore, Ljiljana	8	2,124	\$35.00	Orlando, FL
7	Edwards, Delores 'Dee Dee' R	17	2,117	\$30.00	Orlando, FL
8	Helms, Angela	23	2,100	\$28.00	Clermont, FL
9	Taylor, Meagan N	13	2,099	\$26.00	Grand Island, FL
10	Szymanski, Belinda M	5	2,093	\$24.00	Altamonte Springs, FL
11	Korcak, Allison C	6	2,090	\$22.00	Tampa, FL
12	Johnson, Liz	1	2,086	\$20.00	Deltona, FL
13	Danielsen, Allison E	8	2,083	\$18.00	Orlando, FL
14	Brackney, Effie S	13	2,077	\$16.00	Grand Island, FL
15	Sewell, Jade R	21	2,071	\$14.00	Orlando, FL
16	Goldberg, Gail	10	2,069	\$12.00	Mount Dora, FL
17	Gannon, Christina M	14	2,067	\$10.00	Longwood, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$560.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$560.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$560.00